
Pos Zone Points Pins Pos Bowler Zone Pins Games Average Points

1 South Australia 73.0 13677 1 NEUMANN Daniel SA 3393 15 226.20 12

2 Western Australia 65.0 13142 2 THOMPSON Brad NQ 2660 13 204.62 8

3 Victoria 60.0 13327 3 WILSON Greg NSW 2649 13 203.77 9

4 North Queensland 60.0 13166 4 HANGAN Rodger Fusion 2845 14 203.21 7

5 Fusion 53.5 13100 5 MYERS Michael SQ 3017 15 201.13 9

6 Northern Territory 53.0 12613 6 TOMASINSKI Joe Vic 2800 14 200.00 4.5

7 South Queensland 51.0 13224 7 ELLISS Brad Fusion 1994 10 199.40 7

8 Tasmania 44.5 12226 8 PORTEOUS Val WA 2567 13 197.46 12

9 Australian Capital Territory 41.0 12884 9 KENYON Peter WA 2567 13 197.46 7.5

10 New South Wales 39.0 12311 10 MALES Chris Tas 2342 12 195.17 6

11 HILL Jarrod SA 2146 11 195.09 6

12 COWAN Jason NT 2341 12 195.08 7

13 COBURN Peter Vic 2126 11 193.27 5

14 SIMNET Phillip NSW 2512 13 193.23 5

15 BARLOW Ben SA 1925 10 192.50 8.5

16 FLEWELLEN Brett SQ 2300 12 191.67 5

17 SHIH Manuel WA 2095 11 190.45 5

18 PEARSON Graham Vic 2089 11 189.91 7

19 ROSSBERG Shane NQ 2648 14 189.14 6

20 SPROULE Craig ACT 2457 13 189.00 6

21 BALLARD Sarrah ACT 2455 13 188.85 8

22 EADES Cassie SA 3010 16 188.13 12.5

23 ROUSELL Peter ACT 2433 13 187.15 3

24 BUCHANAN Rebecca NQ 2615 14 186.79 9

25 AITKEN Daniel NT 2231 12 185.92 7

26 MEADS Tegan SQ 2589 14 184.93 7

27 EDWARDS Ivan NQ 1657 9 184.11 2

28 COBURN Ingrid Vic 2393 13 184.08 9.5

29 DAVID Glenn Fusion 2202 12 183.50 5

30 HAYES Stephen Tas 1819 10 181.90 5

31 BAMPTON Paul NT 2176 12 181.33 6

32 COCK Kerry Fusion 2537 14 181.21 9

33 KING Steve WA 2169 12 180.75 3

34 MIFSUD Belinda SQ 2325 13 178.85 6

35 HARRIS Dean NSW 1766 10 176.60 5

36 HINE Ronald SQ 1585 9 176.11 5

37 BENNETT Greg Tas 2448 14 174.86 7.5

38 GUNN Lynda Vic 1906 11 173.27 8

39 BILLINGHAm Sandy ACT 1728 10 172.80 5

40 MEIKLE Casie NQ 2212 13 170.15 9.5

41 SWAN Tillie NT 2209 13 169.92 7

42 KNOWLAND Sarah Vic 2013 12 167.75 6

43 KLASSEN Hermann ACT 1673 10 167.30 2

44 STAIER Debbie ACT 2138 13 164.46 5

45 COWAN Cherylynn NT 2136 13 164.31 8

46 BARBER Tara Fusion 1807 11 164.27 3.5

47 HANSEN Amber WA 1963 12 163.58 5.5

48 ROWE Tania Tas 2115 13 162.69 3

49 ETHERTON Cassie SA 1785 11 162.27 2

50 CAMISA Krystie WA 1781 11 161.91 6

51 COOK Roma NSW 1741 11 158.27 6

52 KELLY Kate SA 1418 9 157.56 2

53 HINE Jo SQ 1408 9 156.44 3

54 EADES Alice Fusion 1715 11 155.91 4

55 BACKHOUSE Diane Tas 1705 11 155.00 3

56 HAWORTH Coral NQ 1374 9 152.67 3.5

57 EINAM Vorada NT 1520 10 152.00 4

58 ARCHER Dallas NSW 2118 14 151.29 5

59 HAWKES Lyn Tas 1797 12 149.75 6

60 W'WORTH-PERRY Marilyn NSW 1525 11 138.64 1

Top 2 Men and Top 2 Women Only.

Pointscore Individual Averages

2010 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex
2nd, 3rd & 4th September 2010

12 Games Minimum Required to Make All Stars Team



Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD Sarrah 232 1 195 1 177 1 203 1 807 4 201.75 4
BILLINGHAm Sandy 158 1 222 1 140 176 696 4 174.00 2
KLASSEN Hermann 160 205 1 162 155 682 4 170.50 1
ROUSELL Peter 212 189 1 181 175 757 4 189.25 1
SPROULE Craig 195 1 149 179 174 697 4 174.25 1
STAIER Debbie 164 157 179 1 159 659 4 164.75 1

Total Team Pinfall 803 690 2 676 781 2 640 708 4298 24 179.08 4
Total Team Points 2 4 2 5 0 1 14

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 117 165 154 1 148 137 177 1 898 6 149.67 2
COOK Roma 0 0 0.00 0
HARRIS Dean 200 1 173 373 2 186.50 1
SIMNET Phillip 181 238 163 1 211 1 152 945 5 189.00 2
WILSON Greg 191 1 178 224 1 183 226 1 1002 5 200.40 3
W'WORTH-PERRY Marilyn 138 138 143 134 154 164 871 6 145.17 0

Total Team Pinfall 627 719 660 2 679 685 719 2 4089 24 170.38 4
Total Team Points 1 0 5 1 1 4 12

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BUCHANAN Rebecca 188 1 185 161 169 1 159 862 5 172.40 2
EDWARDS Ivan 198 1 209 192 599 3 199.67 1
HAWORTH Coral 155 137 292 2 146.00 0
MEIKLE Casie 190 1 158 159 1 161 1 159 1 827 5 165.40 4
ROSSBERG Shane 191 1 202 1 177 570 3 190.00 2
THOMPSON Brad 245 1 236 1 266 1 204 1 245 1 174 1370 6 228.33 5

Total Team Pinfall 814 2 781 2 759 698 2 784 2 684 4520 24 188.33 8
Total Team Points 6 4 1 5 5 1 22

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
AITKEN Daniel 200 1 205 1 202 1 157 764 4 191.00 3
BAMPTON Paul 191 1 222 1 190 114 717 4 179.25 2
COWAN Cherylynn 212 1 150 1 185 1 165 712 4 178.00 3
COWAN Jason 158 213 1 213 1 214 1 798 4 199.50 3
EINAM Vorada 168 165 1 140 127 600 4 150.00 1
SWAN Tillie 165 1 141 148 157 1 611 4 152.75 2

Total Team Pinfall 735 2 709 2 709 2 729 708 612 4202 24 175.08 6
Total Team Points 5 5 4 3 1 2 20

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARLOW Ben 219 1 216 1 191 1 219 1 845 4 211.25 4
EADES Cassie 200 1 191 1 176 1 205 1 163 1 935 5 187.00 5
ETHERTON Cassie 193 184 1 177 148 702 4 175.50 1
HILL Jarrod 193 203 1 213 217 1 826 4 206.50 2
KELLY Kate 174 143 151 468 3 156.00 0
NEUMANN Daniel 248 1 245 1 182 252 1 927 4 231.75 3

Total Team Pinfall 834 2 823 2 751 2 749 2 761 2 785 2 4703 24 195.96 12
Total Team Points 4 6 4 3 5 5 27

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
FLEWELLEN Brett 177 1 184 208 212 237 1 1018 5 203.60 2
HINE Jo 188 1 159 347 2 173.50 1
HINE Ronald 202 1 203 1 180 181 1 766 4 191.50 3
MEADS Tegan 130 191 1 220 1 213 194 1 948 5 189.60 3
MIFSUD Belinda 190 1 227 1 151 189 1 187 944 5 188.80 3
MYERS Michael 181 1 157 153 491 3 163.67 1

Total Team Pinfall 678 2 759 749 794 735 799 2 4514 24 188.08 4
Total Team Points 5 2 2 2 1 5 17

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BACKHOUSE Diane 151 1 174 0.5 150 475 3 158.33 1.5
BENNETT Greg 143 156 172 1 182 1 653 4 163.25 2
HAWKES Lyn 160 145 1 128 162 1 595 4 148.75 2
HAYES Stephen 136 147 205 1 234 1 722 4 180.50 2
MALES Chris 162 169 1 163 169 663 4 165.75 1
ROWE Tania 143 137 127 222 1 213 1 842 5 168.40 2

Total Team Pinfall 608 607 578 620 759 2 778 2 3950 24 164.58 4
Total Team Points 0 2 1 1.5 5 5 14.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COBURN Ingrid 213 1 176 1 187 1 174 0.5 750 4 187.50 3.5
COBURN Peter 201 1 162 1 189 189 741 4 185.25 2
GUNN Lynda 174 1 180 1 159 170 1 683 4 170.75 3
KNOWLAND Sarah 163 151 158 1 132 604 4 151.00 1
PEARSON Graham 180 182 1 170 163 1 695 4 173.75 2
TOMASINSKI Joe 208 176 204 145 733 4 183.25 0

Total Team Pinfall 764 685 766 2 661 2 676 654 4206 24 175.25 4
Total Team Points 1 2 5 4.5 1 2 15.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CAMISA Krystie 137 158 1 177 1 148 620 4 155.00 2
HANSEN Amber 136 218 1 153 507 3 169.00 1
SHIH Manuel 207 1 193 234 1 134 1 768 4 192.00 3
KENYON Peter 172 162 1 203 205 742 4 185.50 1
KING Steve 159 165 173 180 1 677 4 169.25 1
PORTEOUS Val 183 1 178 1 227 1 198 1 227 1 1013 5 202.60 5

Total Team Pinfall 651 686 2 800 2 687 789 2 714 2 4327 24 180.29 8
Total Team Points 1 4 5 1 6 4 21

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARBER Tara 152 143 1 200 192 1 687 4 171.75 2
COCK Kerry 201 209 1 177 1 148 735 4 183.75 2
DAVID Glenn 198 1 157 158 513 3 171.00 1
EADES Alice 189 1 143 157 146 635 4 158.75 1
ELLISS Brad 212 1 247 1 185 1 195 1 839 4 209.75 4
HANGAN Rodger 256 1 197 133 191 185 962 5 192.40 1

Total Team Pinfall 795 2 640 703 847 2 739 2 647 4371 24 182.13 6
Total Team Points 5 1 1 4 5 1 17
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South Australia
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2010 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge Day One Scores
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex
2nd, 3rd & 4th September 2010

New South Wales



Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD Sarrah 172 190 146 204 189 1 1708 9 189.78 5
BILLINGHAm Sandy 200 1 190 1 147 1233 7 176.14 4
KLASSEN Hermann 156 200 164 159 1361 8 170.13 1
ROUSELL Peter 162 174 185 216 1 1494 8 186.75 2
SPROULE Craig 193 1 217 170 214 1491 8 186.38 2
STAIER Debbie 175 1 161 1 185 163 1343 8 167.88 3

Total Team Pinfall 665 725 688 739 749 766 2 8630 48 179.79 6
Total Team Points 1 1 1 1 1 4 23

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 133 149 1 170 1 142 181 1 1673 11 152.09 5
COOK Roma 134 167 1 126 179 1 165 1 771 5 154.20 3
HARRIS Dean 170 1 175 1 178 1 164 1060 6 176.67 4
SIMNET Phillip 167 222 1 164 192 1 1690 9 187.78 4
WILSON Greg 207 1 197 1 182 235 1 1823 9 202.56 6
W'WORTH-PERRY Marilyn 122 143 1136 8 142.00 0

Total Team Pinfall 644 658 2 671 668 650 773 2 8153 48 169.85 8
Total Team Points 2 5 3 1 1 6 30

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BUCHANAN Rebecca 190 1 224 1 213 1 169 1 190 1848 10 184.80 6
EDWARDS Ivan 164 148 191 1102 6 183.67 1
HAWORTH Coral 166 1 186 1 179 1 116 0.5 148 1087 7 155.29 3.5
MEIKLE Casie 148 1 162 1 1137 7 162.43 6
ROSSBERG Shane 174 160 175 169 172 1420 8 177.50 2
THOMPSON Brad 196 1 204 196 164 2130 10 213.00 6

Total Team Pinfall 694 2 718 2 763 2 658 706 665 8724 48 181.75 14
Total Team Points 4 4 5 1.5 1 1 38.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
AITKEN Daniel 222 1 191 1 151 176 1504 8 188.00 5
BAMPTON Paul 200 1 213 1 163 187 215 1 1695 9 188.33 5
COWAN Cherylynn 161 1 127 124 1 146 1270 8 158.75 5
COWAN Jason 165 209 1 164 1336 7 190.86 4
EINAM Vorada 136 152 1 124 1012 7 144.57 2
SWAN Tillie 204 1 187 162 1 181 1 163 1 1508 9 167.56 6

Total Team Pinfall 787 2 718 626 693 2 599 700 8325 48 173.44 10
Total Team Points 6 2 1 5 1 2 37

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARLOW Ben 165 0.5 213 1 190 1 138 1551 8 193.88 6.5
EADES Cassie 169 1 157 201 1 174 157 1793 10 179.30 7
ETHERTON Cassie 131 147 161 1141 7 163.00 1
HILL Jarrod 156 180 1 168 1 1330 7 190.00 4
KELLY Kate 136 190 1 179 1 172 1145 7 163.57 2
NEUMANN Daniel 218 1 235 1 255 1 247 1 208 1 2090 9 232.22 8

Total Team Pinfall 688 2 679 783 2 824 2 698 2 675 9050 48 188.54 20
Total Team Points 4.5 1 5 5 5 1 48.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
FLEWELLEN Brett 162 132 1312 7 187.43 2
HINE Jo 156 164 181 1 134 982 6 163.67 2
HINE Ronald 196 1 147 190 1 140 1439 8 179.88 5
MEADS Tegan 171 192 195 1 170 1 1676 9 186.22 5
MIFSUD Belinda 185 133 172 214 1 1648 9 183.11 4
MYERS Michael 177 201 1 207 1 211 234 1 221 1 1742 9 193.56 5

Total Team Pinfall 680 630 746 731 753 2 745 2 8799 48 183.31 8
Total Team Points 0 1 2 1 5 5 31

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BACKHOUSE Diane 174 1 151 116 0.5 164 1080 7 154.29 3
BENNETT Greg 165 0.5 222 1 193 1 191 1 150 1574 9 174.89 5.5
HAWKES Lyn 125 195 1 145 1 178 1 140 1378 9 153.11 5
HAYES Stephen 215 1 200 1 168 1305 7 186.43 4
MALES Chris 204 202 1 232 1 216 1517 8 189.63 3
ROWE Tania 127 146 149 1264 8 158.00 2

Total Team Pinfall 668 770 2 680 2 694 2 734 2 622 8118 48 169.13 12
Total Team Points 1.5 5 5 4.5 4 0 34.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COBURN Ingrid 206 1 192 1 195 1 149 1492 8 186.50 6.5
COBURN Peter 196 158 225 1 223 1 1543 8 192.88 4
GUNN Lynda 175 1 207 1 149 1214 7 173.43 5
KNOWLAND Sarah 189 1 189 1 194 1 183 154 1 1513 9 168.11 5
PEARSON Graham 174 218 1 205 1 194 1 1486 8 185.75 5
TOMASINSKI Joe 233 1 192 202 147 1507 8 188.38 1

Total Team Pinfall 824 2 731 2 765 2 689 820 2 720 2 8755 48 182.40 14
Total Team Points 5 4 4 2 5 5 40.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CAMISA Krystie 170 1 177 152 172 1 1291 8 161.38 4
HANSEN Amber 136 177 1 164 182 1 1166 7 166.57 3
SHIH Manuel 194 149 176 210 1 1497 8 187.13 4
KENYON Peter 205 1 204 1 194 178 1 1523 8 190.38 4
KING Steve 148 214 1 234 1 196 1469 8 183.63 3
PORTEOUS Val 159 193 1 199 1 163 1 1727 9 191.89 8

Total Team Pinfall 648 768 2 677 2 768 2 725 760 2 8673 48 180.69 16
Total Team Points 1 5 3 5 2 5 42

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARBER Tara 167 143 122 153 1272 8 159.00 2
COCK Kerry 201 1 149 189 1 177 1 1451 8 181.38 5
DAVID Glenn 164 1 191 1 181 215 1 176 1440 8 180.00 4
EADES Alice 125 143 156 1 134 1193 8 149.13 2
ELLISS Brad 215 1 222 1 178 1454 7 207.71 6
HANGAN Rodger 182 203 1 226 1 207 1 1780 9 197.78 4

Total Team Pinfall 747 2 705 674 704 2 719 2 670 8590 48 178.96 12
Total Team Points 5 2 1 4 5 1 35
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2010 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge Day Two Scores
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex
2nd, 3rd & 4th September 2010
Australian Capital Territory

New South Wales



Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BALLARD Sarrah 179 1 170 1 194 204 1 2455 13 188.85 8
BILLINGHAm Sandy 124 203 1 168 1728 10 172.80 5
KLASSEN Hermann 122 190 1 1673 10 167.30 2
ROUSELL Peter 182 157 194 226 1 180 2433 13 187.15 3
SPROULE Craig 204 1 205 1 203 1 185 1 169 2457 13 189.00 6
STAIER Debbie 137 127 200 1 163 1 168 2138 13 164.46 5

Total Team Pinfall 702 2 659 715 711 2 782 2 685 12884 72 178.94 12
Total Team Points 4 2 1 5 6 0 41

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
ARCHER Dallas 145 143 157 2118 14 151.29 5
COOK Roma 157 1 164 147 198 1 157 1 147 1741 11 158.27 6
HARRIS Dean 178 169 174 185 1 1766 10 176.60 5
SIMNET Phillip 181 230 1 236 175 2512 13 193.23 5
WILSON Greg 215 1 205 1 223 1 183 2649 13 203.77 9
W'WORTH-PERRY Marilyn 132 147 1 110 1525 11 138.64 1

Total Team Pinfall 695 670 694 768 714 617 12311 72 170.99 8
Total Team Points 2 1 1 2 2 1 39

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BUCHANAN Rebecca 156 210 1 200 1 201 1 2615 14 186.79 9
EDWARDS Ivan 208 1 179 168 1657 9 184.11 2
HAWORTH Coral 143 144 1374 9 152.67 3.5
MEIKLE Casie 142 0.5 176 146 1 187 226 1 198 1 2212 13 170.15 9.5
ROSSBERG Shane 201 1 226 1 182 224 1 190 205 1 2648 14 189.14 6
THOMPSON Brad 159 187 1 184 1 2660 13 204.62 8

Total Team Pinfall 658 753 2 651 789 2 803 2 788 2 13166 72 182.86 22
Total Team Points 1.5 4 1 4 5 6 60

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
AITKEN Daniel 154 210 1 171 1 192 2231 12 185.92 7
BAMPTON Paul 134 187 1 160 2176 12 181.33 6
COWAN Cherylynn 190 1 155 1 163 1 168 190 2136 13 164.31 8
COWAN Jason 179 1 192 227 1 193 1 214 2341 12 195.08 7
EINAM Vorada 187 1 133 188 1 1520 10 152.00 4
SWAN Tillie 208 149 1 201 143 2209 13 169.92 7

Total Team Pinfall 731 662 725 2 728 2 712 730 12613 72 175.18 14
Total Team Points 2 2 5 5 1 1 53

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARLOW Ben 185 1 189 1 1925 10 192.50 8.5
EADES Cassie 244 1 216 1 146 1 184 1 243 1 184 0.5 3010 16 188.13 12.5
ETHERTON Cassie 162 187 1 140 155 1785 11 162.27 2
HILL Jarrod 163 215 1 204 1 234 2146 11 195.09 6
KELLY Kate 134 139 1418 9 157.56 2
NEUMANN Daniel 234 1 224 1 237 1 176 199 233 1 3393 15 226.20 12

Total Team Pinfall 803 2 842 2 702 2 688 2 786 806 2 13677 72 189.96 30
Total Team Points 4 6 5 4 2 3.5 73

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
FLEWELLEN Brett 148 216 1 176 1 246 1 202 2300 12 191.67 5
HINE Jo 137 164 1 125 1408 9 156.44 3
HINE Ronald 146 1585 9 176.11 5
MEADS Tegan 172 1 233 1 189 151 168 2589 14 184.93 7
MIFSUD Belinda 162 190 1 142 183 1 2325 13 178.85 6
MYERS Michael 223 1 234 1 201 189 193 1 235 1 3017 15 201.13 9

Total Team Pinfall 668 718 2 840 2 696 715 2 788 2 13224 72 183.67 16
Total Team Points 1 5 5 1 4 4 51

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BACKHOUSE Diane 163 132 154 176 1705 11 155.00 3
BENNETT Greg 172 141 200 1 144 217 1 2448 14 174.86 7.5
HAWKES Lyn 144 140 1 135 1797 12 149.75 6
HAYES Stephen 178 201 1 135 1819 10 181.90 5
MALES Chris 194 1 209 1 211 211 1 2342 12 195.17 6
ROWE Tania 123 171 205 144 208 1 2115 13 162.69 3

Total Team Pinfall 636 645 743 637 635 812 2 12226 72 169.81 14
Total Team Points 0 1 2 2 0 5 44.5

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
COBURN Ingrid 193 1 211 149 1 189 1 159 2393 13 184.08 9.5
COBURN Peter 197 1 212 174 2126 11 193.27 5
GUNN Lynda 167 1 148 185 1 192 1 1906 11 173.27 8
KNOWLAND Sarah 194 1 145 161 2013 12 167.75 6
PEARSON Graham 208 1 176 219 1 2089 11 189.91 7
TOMASINSKI Joe 214 1 195 233 1 213 0.5 255 1 183 2800 14 200.00 4.5

Total Team Pinfall 798 2 763 723 2 730 805 2 753 13327 72 185.10 20
Total Team Points 6 0 5 1.5 5 2 60

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
CAMISA Krystie 189 1 165 1 136 1781 11 161.91 6
HANSEN Amber 142 0.5 156 159 1 178 162 1 1963 12 163.58 5.5
SHIH Manuel 197 202 1 199 2095 11 190.45 5
KENYON Peter 183 1 204 213 0.5 204 1 240 1 2567 13 197.46 7.5
KING Steve 166 171 184 179 2169 12 180.75 3
PORTEOUS Val 174 1 191 1 227 1 248 1 2567 13 197.46 12

Total Team Pinfall 711 2 727 2 675 734 2 793 2 829 2 13142 72 182.53 26
Total Team Points 4.5 4 1 4.5 4 5 65

Bowlers G1 P1 G2 P2 G3 P3 G4 P4 G5 P5 G6 P6 Pins Gms ScrAve Points
BARBER Tara 181 1 170 184 0.5 1807 11 164.27 3.5
COCK Kerry 189 1 196 1 224 1 147 174 156 1 2537 14 181.21 9
DAVID Glenn 220 1 160 168 214 2202 12 183.50 5
EADES Alice 143 1 199 1 180 1715 11 155.91 4
ELLISS Brad 206 1 177 157 1994 10 199.40 7
HANGAN Rodger 203 179 218 1 230 1 235 1 2845 14 203.21 7

Total Team Pinfall 779 2 738 2 760 2 702 742 789 13100 72 181.94 18
Total Team Points 5 5 4 1 1 2.5 53.5
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2010 Darrell Holt Classic Challenge Day Three Scores
Altona Tenpin Bowling Complex
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